
                                                Mass times for St Theresa’s and Our Lady’s                                  
25th Sunday Ordinary Time – 

 Psalter week 1 

26th Sunday Ordinary Time –  

Psalter week 2 

  

Sat 19th Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s    6.00pm 

St Januarius 

        Jude (Myra’s brother) RIP 

Sat 26th Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s     6.00pm 

St Cosmos & Damian 

Sun 20th Sept. Mass Our Lady’s      9.00am Sun 27th Sept. Mass Our Lady’s      9.00am 

 

Sun 20th Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s 10.30am  

Myra Andrade for God’s protection 

Sun 27th Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s 10.30am  

 

Mon 21st Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s   9.30am 

St Matthew 

Francis Joseph RIP 

Mon 28th Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s   9.30am 

St Wenceslaus 

Tue 22nd Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s   9.30am 

Bosco Andrade for good health 

Tue 29th Sept. Mass St. Theresa’s    9.30am 

The Holy Archangels Michael, Gabriel & 

Raphael 

Wed 23rd Sept. Mass St. Theresa's   9.30am 

St Pio of Pietrelcina 

Teresa (Myra’s mother) RIP 

Wed 30th Sept. Mass St. Theresa's   9.30am 

St Jerome 

Thu 24th Sept. Mass Our Lady’s    10.00am 

Our Lady of Walsingham 

Theresa Ezinne Onyejuluwa RIP 

Thu 1st Oct. Mass Our Lady’s        10.00am 

St Theresa of the Child Jesus 

Fri 25th Sept. NO MASS Fri 2nd Oct. NO MASS 

 
 

Hearty Congratulations to our First Holy Communion Children!!!  
As Parish family we extend our warmest congratulations to our First Holy Communion Children who 
will receive their first Holy Communion next Sunday 27th September at 2.00pm at                                    
St. Theresa's, Totton. We sincerely thank their families and friends and the Parish catechetical team 
for their tireless efforts, despite the general lockdown and consequent difficulties, they were able to 
beat all odds to prepare these children to answer the Lord’s call to participate in His Eucharistic 
Table. We regret that Parish family members may not be able to be in attendance due the current 
health restrictions. We ask Parishioners to keep the children and their families in their prayers. 
 
Bravo to our beloved children and joy in the Lord! And they are: 

1. Risa Jijo 
2. Natalie Caroline Gammon 
3. Antonia Georgiou 
4. Arianna Georgiou 
5. Mya Lily Moore 
6. Ria Antoinette More 

SECOND COLLECTIONS 
Holy Places of Palestine. This would normally have been taken on Good Friday, but the Pope 
postponed it this year to the Feast of the Exaltation of the Cross, 14th September, and so it is due 
this week 19/20th Sept. 
Then on 4th October weekend, there is the Peter’s Pence appeal to support the Holy See. 
On 18th October, World Mission Sunday when a collection is to be taken for Missio, the Pontifical 
Mission Society. 

 



CAFOD Harvest Family fast day has moved to Friday 9th October with the weekend for the 
collection being the 10th and 11th October. 
 


